™
SERIES
CONSTANT  CURRENT  LED  DRIVER
WWW.HATCHLIGHTING.COM • 7821 Woodland Center Blvd. Tampa, FL 33614 • PH: 813.288.8006 • FX: 813.288.8105 • Sales@hatchlighting.com REV: :032619
Specifications subject to change without notice.
LED Driver Type Constant Current (Class 2)
Maximum Wattage 22 Watts
Input Voltage 120 VAC ± 10% Dedicated
120 - 277 VAC ± 10% Universal
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
 CASE STYLE D: METALGENERAL INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Non-Dimming Models
22W
350mA 21 - 63 VDC Non-Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 27W 0.26/0.12A >0.90 86% LC22-0350N-UNV-D**‡
500mA 14 - 44 VDC Non-Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 27W 0.26/0.12A >0.90 86% LC22-0500N-UNV-D*‡
700mA 10 -32 VDC Non-Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 27W 0.26/0.12A >0.90 84% LC22-0700N-UNV-D
1050mA 10-21 VDC Non-Dimming 120-277 VAC 27W 0.26/0.12A >0.09 83% LC22-1050N-UNV-D
Phase Dimming Models
22W
350mA 21 - 63 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 27W 0.25A >0.90 82% LC22-0350P-120-D**‡
500mA 12 - 40 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 25W 0.25A >0.90 82% LC22-0500P-120-D
600mA 12 - 36 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 27W 0.25A >0.90 81% LC22-0600P-120-D
700mA 10 - 32 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 27W 0.25A >0.90 81% LC22-0700P-120-D
800mA 10 - 28 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 27W 0.25A >0.90 81% LC22-0800P-120-D
900mA 10 - 24 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 27W 0.25A >0.90 81% LC22-0900P-120-D
1050mA 10 - 20 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 27W 0.25A >0.90 81% LC22-1050P-120-D
Watts Rated Current Output
Voltage Dimming Type Input
Voltage
Input